
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
77 

125 
113 
150 
111 
159 

49 
44 

7 
1 

73 
112 

110* 
69 

91 
180 

83 
16 

428 
109 

68 
136 

38 

Name 
VAKÁN Levente 
KERÉNYI Ádám 
ifj. LENGYEL Ákos 
LENGYEL Krisztián 
KÁLÓCZI Ákos 
KATONA Dániel 
MOLNÁR Bence 
GINZER Attila 
VAKÁN Béla 
GYIGOR József György 
BOÓR László 
LENGYEL Ákos 
HODULA Dávid 
CSIBRÁK Zoltán 

HORVÁTH Gergely 
TESZKÓ Tamás 
PÉNTEK Ferenc 
BIEL Richárd 
TURI Péter 
FODOR Krisztián 
FEJEI László 
BOROS Péter 
MARSICZKI Péter 

N a t . S p o n s o r  
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MA MS Napi 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MA MS Napi 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 

MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MA MS Napi 
MAMS 
MA MS Napi 
MAMS 

Klub 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Triumph Daytona675 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6R 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR600RR 
Honda CBR600RR 
Yamaha R6R 
Yamaha R6R 

Honda CBR600RR 
Kawasaki ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6R 
Triumph Daytona765 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 

TEAM 

Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 

Geri Racing Motorsport Kft. 
Tomracing Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 

Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 

MW Performance Motorsport Egyesület 
Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 
Tomracing - EAK - M Sport 
Tomracing Kft. 

Chrobák Motorsport Egyesület 

Pannonia Motorsport Kft. 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

6 
6 
4 
3 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
16:00.157 
16:01.546 
16:06.670 
16:07.770 
16:11.471 
16:12.822 
16:20.192 
16:21.403 
16:21.925 
16:38.194 
16:46.137 
16:53.660 
17:13.829 
17:16.477 

15:28.590 
13:59.611 
10:06.923 

6:49.843 
7:17.683 
2:22.331 

Diff 

1.389 
6.513 
7.613 

11.314 
12.665 
20.035 
21.246 
21.768 
38.037 
45.980 
53.503 

1:13.672 
1:16.320 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:17.369 
2:17.397 
2:18.123 
2:17.676 
2:16.636 
2:18.507 
2:19.319 
2:19.461 
2:20.104 
2:22.604 
2:22.240 
2:24.503 
2:26.517 
2:27.605 

2:27.577 
2:19.253 
2:25.923 
2:17.579 
2:23.655 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 
10 

9 
8 
0 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

59.239 

Avg. Speed 

153,617 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.636 

Best Speed 

156,029 

Best Lap by 

111 - KÁLÓCZI Ákos 

 

Printed: 21.7.2022 17:41:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ádám VALACSAI 

Race Director: Csilla EGRI 

Jury President: Mr. Gyorgy LAKATOS (HUN) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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    Time                   Race Director          Jury President

Takarékbank Országos Bajnokság és Kupa 
21.07.2022 

OPEN 600 

OPEN 600 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

21.7.2022 16:00 

Takarékbank Magyar Nyílt Nemzeti Gyorsasági Bajnokság
Takarékbank Magyar Nyílt Nemzeti Gyorsasági Kupa

Slovakiaring (SVK) - 21.07.2022


